Medical Gas Switchovers
and Manifolds
CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
579 MicroManifold Header Extension Kit
Applications Materials Specifications
The 579 Series Medical Micro- manifold Header Extension Kits and Replacement Parts are designed for
use with CONCOA’s 570, 571, Medical IntelliSwitch Systems and CONCOA’s 573 Emergency Reserve
System for Level 1 and Level 2 Medical Gas Pipeline Installations. They incorporate a flexible modular

and Manifolds
CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Header Extension Kit Ordering Information
Technical Information
CONCOA Kit No. MicroManifold Description Nomenclature Gas Service/Nameplate Label
579-9001-AIR Extension Kit for Air AIR 835-0123
579-9001-CO2 Extension Kit for Carbon Dioxide CO2 835-0121
579-9001-HE Extension Kit for Helium HELIUM 835-0126
579-9001-N2 Extension Kit for Nitrogen NITROGEN 835-0125
579-9001-N2O Extension Kit for Nitrous Oxide N2O 835-0122
579-9001-LPO2 Extension Kit for Low Pressure Oxygen LPO2 835-0124
579-9001-O2 Extension Kit for Standard Pressure Oxygen O2 835-0124
Oxygen Pigtail and Check Valve Kit Ordering Information
Gas Type CONCOA Kit No. Description Pigtail Assembly CGA/Check Valve Fitting
Oxygen
579-9102-RCU 24” Rigid Copper Pigtail Assembly 551-0368-540 529-0080-540
579-9102-72 72” Stainless Steel Braided Pigtail Assembly 529-0302-540 529-0080-540
Nitrous
Oxide
579-9202-24 24” Teflon® Lined Stainless Braided Pigtails 529-0300-326 529-0080-326